Wi Mol MYMY aitiy gt W M P R HEU SV IS Weke s it peeh WY e e T LR E T IRTE Y

Mark Curran Rentals

1520 Commerce Drive
Marquette, MI 49855

Telephone: 906/228-8604 Fax: 906/228-9674

June 9, 2020

To the Tenant of: 209 S. 5™ Street
Marquette Downtown Development Authority
Dear Tenant,

It appears your lease will be up on 08/31/20. If you would like to extend your lease for another year,
please mark yes, sign and date at the bottom of the page and return to me by 6/30/20. 1f you do not
wish to stay, mark no, sign and date and return to me by above date. Please remember by signing this
lease extension letter, you are extending the terms of your current lease.

If you decide not to extend your lease, we will begin showing your rental unit. 1 would like this
transifion to be as smooth as possible, so we need to work together. When we plan on showing your
rental unit, we will give you at least a duy’s notice. If you are not home when we call 10 let you know
about this showing, we will leave a message and assume all is okay unless we hear back from you

stating otherwise.

Thank you for choosing MARK CURRAN RENTALS. Please keep us in mind for any future housing
needs!

Sincercly,

Mark Curran
Owner

!/ YES, PLEASE EXTEND MY LEASE FOR THE DATES LISTED BELOW.

SIGNATURES) /e be e ctfatrvion patE_O /A6 / é?do? O

NO, 1 DO NOT WISH TO EXTEND MY LEASE.
SIGNATURE(S) DATE

QURRENT & '.'_i"‘BEh‘* ‘7ﬂ/ﬁ'ﬁ‘ﬁ_§? "776!7\6' AT PTG
E-MAIL ADDRESS LD, dowwmarqueﬂfa Omy

Recelved in office hy . " — Date

fox no o A0 ~728 A




